
 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR.2022-23 

 

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT 

APRIL 2/4/2022 Saturday Staff and Parents Orientation 

 4/4/2022 Monday School reopens for New Session 

 8/4/2022 Friday Birthday of Shri Guru Nabha Dass ji (only in Punjab 

branches) 

 10/4/2022 Sunday Ram Navmi 

 14/4/2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti & Dr. Ambedkar's Jayanti/Vaisakhi 

 15/4/2022 Friday Good Friday 

MAY 3/5/2022 Tuesday Id-uI-Fitr 

 16/5/2022 Monday Budha Purnima (only in Chandigarh branches) 

 23/5/2022 Monday Summer Vacation begins 

 23/5/2022 Monday Workshop for teachers 

 24/5/2022 Tuesday Workshop for teachers 

JULY 4/7/2022 Monday School reopens after Summer Vacation 

 10/7/2022 Sunday Id-UI-Zuha (Bakrid) 

AUGUST 9/8/22 Tuesday Muharram (only in Chandigarh branches) 

 11/8/2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

 15/8/2022 Monday Independence Day 

 19/8/2022 Friday Janamashtami 

SEPTEMBER 26/9/2022 Monday Agarsain Jayanti (only in Punjab branches) 

OCTOBER 2/10/2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 

 5/10/2022 Wednesday Dussehra 

 9/10/2022 Sunday Valmiki Jayanti 

 13/10/2022 Thursday Karva Chauth 

 22/10/2022 Saturday Diwali Holidays begin 

 24/10/2022 Monday Diwali 

 25/10/2022 Tuesday Vishwakarma / Govardhan Puja 

 26/10/2022 Wednesday Bhai Dooj 

 27/10/2022 Thursday School reopens after Diwali holidays 

NOVEMBER 08/11/2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

  

28/11/2022 

 

Monday 
Martyrdom day of Sri Guru Guru Teg Bahadur Ji (only in 

Punjab branches) 

DECEMBER 25/12/2022 Sunday Christmas/ Winter Vacation begins 

JANUARY 4/1/2023 Wednesday School reopens after Winter Vacation 

 26/1/2023 Thursday Republic Day 

FEBRUARY   Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

   Mahashivratri 

MARCH   Holi 
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